DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N AYURVEDA ( UP- VAI D)

NAME / ROLL NO. Cr SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#

ANI TA KUMARI BANSAL

5- DEAV- XX-00-4-1803371 GN F 1 7.388.63 P
181745 7.348.17

DEEPTI KUSHWAH
5- DEAV- XX- 00-4-1803372BC F 1 7.215.88 P
181746 6.347.88

DEEPTI VERMA
5- DEAV- XX-00-4-1803373 BC F 1 8.808.92 P

181747 9.599.55
JAVED KHAN
5- DEAV- XX- 00-4-1803375BC M 1 7.887.84 P
181749 6.807.75

KASHI FA | LYASI
5- DEAV- XX- 00-4-1803376 BC F 1 5.885.71 P
181750 5.005.21

KI RTI  AGRAWAL
5- DEAV- XX- 00-4-1803377 GN F 1 8.599.55 P

181751 9.509.55

MOHI NI

5- DEAV- XX- 00-4-1803378 SC F 1 7.345.88 P
181752 6. 00 5. 46

MOHI T YADAV

5- DEAV- XX- 00-4-1803379 BC M 1 6.716.92 P
181753 5.34 4.80

Pl NKI  VERVA

5- DEAV- XX- 00-4-1803380BC F 1 8.219.30 P
181754 8.598.71

PRANJALI PATHAK
5- DEAV- XX-00-4-1803381 GN F 1 9.059.50 P
181755 9.007.71

PRI YANKA UPRAI TI
5- DEAV- XX-00-4-1803382 GN F 1 6.597.92 P
181756 7.507.84

PRI YANSHI  SI NGH
5- DEAV- XX-00-4-1803383 BC F 1 7.346.59 P

181757 7.218.05

RI TI BHA

5- DEAV- XX-00-4-1803384 GN F 1 7.677.59 P
181758 8.46 9. 17

SADI YA SABRI

5- DEAV- XX- 00-4-1803385 BC F 1 8.175.21 P
181759 7.42 6. 34

SHAI LZA KUSHWAH
5- DEAV- XX- 00-4-1803386 BC F 1 7.677.25 P
181760 7.96 8. 46

SH VANl M SHRA
5- DEAV- XX-00-4-1803387 GN F 1 9.349.25 P
181761 9.559.50

SUNI L RAWAT
5- DEAV- XX-00-4-1803388 GN M 1 9.429.17 P
181762 9.259.42
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10. 00
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9.25 DPA402 A C
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SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
SEM 4

CGPA
A- B- 8.50 7.88

B C 7.50 6.83

A B 9.25 9.21

B- C 6.75 7.57

D C 4.25 5.45

A B 9.50 9.30

D C 4.25 6.17

D C 3.50 5.94

A B 9.25 8.70

B C 7.50 8.82

B C 7.25 7.46

A C 8.75 7.30

A B 9.25 8.22

Cc B 6.25 6.79

A- C 8.25 7.84

A B 9.50 9.41



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N AYURVEDA ( UP- VAI D)

NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.

ENROLMVENT#
TEJAL GOSWAM DPA401 A B 9.50 DPA402 A B 9.50 DPA403 A B
5- DEAV- XX- 00- 4- 1803389 BC F 1 9.309.71 P pDpPA405 A A 10. 00

181763 9.42 9. 67

26-Jun-2020 PAGE: 2

SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
SEM 4

CGPA

9.50 DPAA04 A B 9.50 9.53



